OUT - PATIENT DEPARTMENT :

OPD

ORC

EMC
YOGA

Department Wise:

MEDICINE-I:

MEDICINE-II:

PAEDIATRICS:

PSYCHOLOGICAL

COUNCELLING:

IN - PATIENT DEPARTMENT:

Male
1925
0
2
79

Total
1100

Total
1051

Total
479

Total
112

Admission:
Discharge:
Death:

Birth:

Bed Occupency:

9
8
0
0
310

Female
3254
0
5
156

old
473

old
487

Old
297

old
82

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE
MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATIENT STATISTICS

SEPTEMBER- 2023

Child Old New Total Age Group of patient attending OPD
479 2885 2773 5658 Below 16 479
0 0 0 0 Between 16-60 3215
0 0 0 8 Above 60 1964
8 116 127 243
New Male Female SURGERY: Total old New Male
627 399 701 1421 609 812 541
New Male Female
564 455 596
GYNAE & OBS: Total old New Male
394 282 112 0
New Male Female
182 284 195 SKIN: Total Old New Male
1104 657 447 491
New Male Female
30 39 73
OTHERS:
ECG: 0
X-Ray: 0
Ambulance: 0
EMERGENCY: 8

OUT REACH CAMP 0

D&E: 0
General Surgery: 0
Medical: 0
BIOCHEMISTRY: 0
PATHOLOGY: 0

R.M.O/M.O

MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MIDNAPORE

Female
880

Female
394

Female
613



