GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL OFFICE OF THE MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PATIENT STATISTICS

SEPTEMBER- 2023

SEPTEMBER- 2023												
OUT - PATIENT DEPARTMENT :												
Male Female			Child Old New Total				Age Group of patient attending OPD					
OPD	1925	3254	479	2885	2773	5658	Below 16		479			
ORC	0	0	0	0	0	0	Between 16-60		3215			
EMC	2	5	0	0	0	8	Above 60		1964			
YOGA	79	156	8	116	127	243						
Department Wise:												
MEDICINE-I:	Total	Old	New	Male	Female		SURGERY:	Total	Old	New	Male	Female
	1100	473	627	399	701			1421	609	812	541	880
MEDICINE-II:	Total	Old	New	Male	Female							
	1051	487	564	455	596							
			•••		000		GYNAE & OBS:	Total	Old	New	Male	Female
							OTTAL G ODG.	394	282	112	0	394
								334	202	112	·	334
DAEDIATRICS:	Total	Old	Now	Male	Female							
PAEDIATRICS:	479	297	New 182	284	195		CIZINI.	Total	OI4	Mann	Mala	Famala
	4/9	291	102	204	195		SKIN:	Total	Old	New	Male	Female
								1104	657	447	491	613
PSYCHOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGICAL	Total	Old	New	Male	Female							
COUNCELLING:	112	82	30	39	73							
IN - PATIENT DEPAR	RTMENT:						OTHERS:					
Admission:	9						ECG:	0				
Discharge:	8						X-Ray:	Ō				
Death:	Ö						Ambulance:	Ö				
Birth:	0						Allibulance.	U				
	310						EMEDGENCY:	8				
Bed Occupency:	310						EMERGENCY:	0				
							OUT DEACH CARE	•				
							OUT REACH CAMP:	0				
							B 0 E	•				
							D & E:	0				
							General Surgery:	0				
							Medical:	0				
							BIOCHEMISTRY:	0				

PATHOLOGY:

0

R.M.O/M.O MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MIDNAPORE